

In the court of District Judge, Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat

T. Appeal No. 08 of 2023

Com. Reg. : 08/2023

CNR No. WBDD01-000944-2023

Present : Shri Jibon Kumar Sadhu

Judge code : WB01247

Order No. 02 dated 12-06-2023

Today is fixed for D.C. fees and admission hearing.

Appellant side file a time petition to file D.C. fees . Hd. considered. The time prayer is allowed.

Fix **16-08-2023** for D.C. fees and admission hearing.

D/C by me

District Judge,
Dakshin Dinajpur

District Judge,
Dakshin Dinajpur