

In the Court of the Additional District & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court,
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat. -cum- Judge, Special Court(POCSO Act)

Title Appeal No. 08 of 2023

CNR No. WBDD01-000944 -2023 Regn.No. 08 of 2023 JONo. WB00690

Order No. 17

19-09-2025

Today is fixed for appearance.

Advocate haziras have been filed for the Appellants and Respondents.

To **17-11-2025** for appearance and hearing.

Dictated and Corrected by me

ADJ, 2nd Court,
Spl Judge, Under POCSO Act

ADJ, 2nd Court,
Spl Judge, Under POCSO Act